2013 Champs Timeline for Volunteers

Morning Program (10 & Under)

Time
5:30
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

6/9:45

*kkhkk

Position
PARKING
ANNOUNCERS
DESK TEAMS
LANE MARSHALS
TIMERS

ALL OFFICIALS
GATEKEEPER

EXTRA MEET WORKERS
FIRE MARSHALL'S

Afternoon Program (11 & Up)

Time
12:45
1:00
1:30

1:30
1:30

1/3:30
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. BOYS 8&U

*  LINE-UP

COACHE
AREA -

COMPUTE

DESK ;

Position
ANNOUNCERS
DESK TEAMS
TIMERS

ALL OFFICIALS
GATEKEEPER

EXTRA MEET WORKERS
FIRE MARSHALL’S

ANNOUNCERS

Where to Report
Drop-Off Chaperones meet at “Drop-Off Zone” in parking lot (F)

Announcers Station in the Bleachers .

Deep (€) or Shallow End . Desk that team is working

On road behind pool (B), proceed to positions by 7:30am

Shallow End Timers meet on Ramp outside pool entrance .

Deep End Timers meet by Shed next to Deep End Desk (C)

Referees, S&T, S&T Runners, Starters, Relay Exchange, False

Start Monitor — meet at Announcers Desk Area .

Deep (€) or Shallow End . Desk you are working

Shallow End . Desk at your reporting time (6 or 9:45am)

“Drop-Off Zone” in prkg lot, ck in w/Rosalinda 15 min. before shift (F)

Where to Report
Announcers Station in the Bleachers .

Deep (C) or Shallow End . Desk that team is working

Shallow End Timers meet on Ramp outside pool entrance .

Deep End Timers meet by Shed next to Deep End Desk (C)

Referees, S&T, S&T Runners, Starters, Relay Exchange, False

Start Monitor — meet at Announcers Desk Area .

Deep (C) or Shallow End . Desk you are working

Shallow End . Desk at your reporting time (1 or 3:30pm)

“Drop-Off Zone” in prkg lot, ck in w/Rosalinda 15 min. before shift (F)
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